
GNF CLUB 2014 ADDRESS & E-MAIL LISTING 

Deceased - Dan Abaied (Carol) 
 

Rodney Brown (Marcie) 
2930 Sherwood Road 
Palmyra, NY   14522 

rbrown461@rochester.rr.com 

Birthday: 2/22/52 
Height: 6’1”  Hair: Brown 

Mark Barnum (Sally) 
19 Hulburt Avenue 
Fairport, NY  14450 

mark.barnum@hp.com 

Birthday: 1/28/57 
Height: 6’2”  Hair: Brown 

Dave Farrell (Gail) 
740 Clevenger Road 
Ontario, NY 14519 

farrell1@rochester.rr.com 

Birthday: 6/30/49 
Height: 5’10”  Hair: Brown 

Terry Bogacz 
5501 Jenkins Rd. 
Rome, NY  13440 

Birthday:  1/29/49 
Height: 5’10”  Hair: Brown 

Frank Moran (Colleen) 
2872 Chili Avenue 
Rochester, NY  14624 

f407@msn.com 

Birthday: 3/26/52 
Height: 6’3”  Hair: Brown 

Rich Brown (Nancy) 
2148 Huber Road 
Fairport, NY  14450 

rbrown@perinton.org 

Birthday: 3/16/57 
Height: 6’4”  Hair: Brown 

Wayne Weber 
62 Sunburst Circle 
Fairport, NY  14450 

wweber5@rochester.rr.com 

Birthday: 2/2/52 
Height: 6’1”  Hair: Brown 

Steve Holtz (April) 
10 Parker Street 
Fairport, NY   14450 

sholtz1@rochester.rr.com 

Birthday: 10/22/56 
Height: 6’2”  Hair: Black 

Larry Sullivan (Carrie) 
2798 Ebert Road 
Dalton, NY  14836   

cweber12@aol.com 

Birthday: 1/17/56 

Kris Nielsen (Edna) 
6983 122nd Drive 
Largo, FL   33773 

knielsen001@tampabay.rr.com 
Birthday: 10/23/52 
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